MOQHAKA LOCAL MUNICIPALITY VALUATION ROLL 20120107 - 20160630

Kroonstad Jordania

Stand No

001056000075210000000000000
001062000063430000000000000
001062000063440000000000000
001062000063450000000000000
001062000063460000000000000
001062000063470000000000000
001062000063480000000000000
001062000063490000000000000
001062000063500000000000000
001062000063510000000000000
001062000063520000000000000
001062000063530000000000000
001062000063540000000000000
001062000063550000000000000
001062000063560000000000000
001062000063570000000000000
001062000063580000000000000
001062000063590000000000000
001062000063600000000000000
001062000063610000000000000
001062000063620000000000000
001062000063630000000000000
001062000063640000000000000
001062000063650000000000000
001062000063660000000000000
001062000063670000000000000
001062000063680000000000000
001062000063690000000000000
001062000063700000000000000
001062000063710000000000000
001062000063720000000000000
001062000063730000000000000
001062000063740000000000000
001062000063750000000000000
001062000063760000000000000
001062000063770000000000000
001062000063780000000000000
001062000063790000000000000
001062000063800000000000000
001062000063810000000000000

001062000063820000000000000

14 November 2012

Owner Name

VNFS INSTITUTION FOR COMMUNITY

DEVELOPM
FH HAASBROEK

AT VISSER

G&E STEENKAMP
MB&MS SESELE

F & JA VAN VUUREN
HJ POTGIETER

SK MOHAMMEDY
DANIE JOUBERT BATE TRUST
DJ JOUBERT

S BUTHELIZI

EM KOK

H BESTER

MJ LENYEHELO

MJ KOKOZELA

JJA LABUSCHAGNE
HC HOPKINS

RM MTIMKULU

A BRITZ

S SWANEPOEL

DB JANSE VAN RENSBURG
D DU PREEZ

D DU PREEZ

JN DU TOIT

MH GERINGER(841)
PB BOTHA

SJ LUDWICK

JH WESSELS

ACJ LOMBARD

HM BHAYAT

A DE W BOTES

BR ROOTHMAN

M SAUNDERSON
NM PIKE

CR SERFONTEIN

HJ LE ROUX

GEREFORMEERDE KERK KROONSTAD

TC&M DE BRUIN

WA HITGE

EME GOUWS

SCRIBE LANDOWNERS PTY LTD

‘PropCat Physical Addr

GEP

RES1

RES1

RBSIIE

RES1

RBSIIE

RES1

RES1V

RES1

RES1

RES1

RES1V

RES1V

RES1

RES1

RES1

RES1

RES1

RES1

RES1

RES1

RES1V

RES1

RES1

RES1

RES1

RES1

RES1

RES1

RES1

RES1

RES1

RES1

RES1

RES1

RES1

PW

RES1

RES1

RES1

RES1V

RETIEF/D
JORDAANSTR
MOPANI STRAAT
MOPANI STRAAT
MOPANI STRAAT
MOPANI STRAAT
MOPANI STRAAT

MOPANI STRAAT

MOPANISTRAAT 14

MOPANI STRAAT

MOPANI STRAAT

MOPANI STRAAT

MOPANI STRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT 15

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

Street No Size‘
15559

4

2 1681
4 1350
6 1350
8 1350
10 1350
12 1350
1350

16 1350
18 1350
20 1107
22 2038
63 1107
61 1350
59 1350
57 1350
55 1350
53 1350
51 1350
49 1405
47 1691
45 1372
43 1695
41 1500
39 1500
37 1500
35 1500
33 1500
31 1486
29 2212
27 1481
25 1500]
23 1500
21 1500
19 1500
17 1500
1500

13 1580
11 1629
9 1535
7 1723

MarketValue
4500000
350000
1000000
1100000
540000
750000
650000
540000
780000
550000
580000
90000
80000
900000
700000
590000
600000
80000
650000
500000
780000
80000
700000
570000
600000
680000
600000
640000
800000
700000
860000
700000
680000
700000
700000
650000
900000
800000
600000
600000

540000
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Stand No

001062000063830000000000000
001062000063840000000000000
001062000063850000000000000
001062000063860000000000000
001062000063870000000000000
001062000063830000000000000
001062000063890000000000000
001062000063900000000000000
001062000063910000000000000
001062000063920000000000000
001062000063930000000000000
001062000063940000000000000
001062000063950000000000000
001062000063960000000000000
001062000063970000000000000
001062000063980000000000000
001062000063990000000000000
001062000064000000000000000
001062000064010000000000000
001062000064020000000000000
001062000064030000000000000
001062000064040000000000000
001062000064050000000000000
001062000064060000000000000
001062000064070000000000000
001062000064080000000000000
001062000064090000000000000
001062000064 100000000000000
001062000064110000000000000
001062000064 120000000000000
001062000064 130000000000000
001062000064 140000000000000
001062000064 150000000000000
001062000064 160000000000000
001062000064 170000000000000
001062000064 180000000000000
001062000064190000000000000
001062000064200000000000000
001062000064210000000000000
001062000064220000000000000
001062000064230000000000000
001062000064240000000000000
001062000064280000000000000

001062000064 290000000000000

14 November 2012

Owner Name

AC VERHOEF

NG KERK KRD NOORD

B MALAKOANE

L&C VAN HEERDEN

L CAMPHER

CFM BREDENKAMP

EG DEYSEL

C FAASEN

MFJ VAN DER BERG

PJ FIVAZ

F NOORBHAI

DJ SERFONTEIN

DJ & CA SERFONTEIN & BRACE
AS FRITZ

EE COERTSE

JJC FOURIE

TN VAN DER MERWE

CJ BOTHA

KM MAHASA (LP 1860)
HA+A GOMES + PRINSLOO
TA FERREIRA

SJ VAN ZYL

E ERF 6436 KROONSTAD CC
E ERF 6436 KROONSTAD CC
JI BOTHA
LIGITPROPS 76 (PTY) LTD
MM MONOKOANE

W BOTES

SO MODIKO

JELS

JW EKSTEEN

JF MYBURGH

B BRINK

DJ GRESSE

JINEL

MM CLOETE

KM SIMILA

CH VISSER

A VAN HEERDEN

L CAMPHER

PJ VAN WYK

A CALITZ

TH DU PLESSIS

MJ BRITS

Prop Cat
RES1
PW
RESII
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1V
RES1V
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1V
RES1
RBSIIE
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1

RES1

Physical Addr
KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT 3

ACACIA/KAREESTRAA
T

ACACIASTRAAT

ACACIA STRAAT

ACACIA STRAAT

ACACIA STRAAT

ACACIA STRAAT

ACACIA STRAAT

ACACIA STRAAT

ACACIA STRAAT

ACACIA STRAAT

ACACIASTRAAT 21

ACACIA STRAAT

ACACIA STRAAT

ACACIA STRAAT

Street No

5

1

11

13

15

17

19

23

25

27

KAREE/ACACIASTRAA 29

T
KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

SERINGSTRAAT

SERINGSTRAAT

SERINGSTRAAT

SERINGSTRAAT

SERINGSTRAAT

SERINGSTRAAT

SERINGSTRAAT 13

KIEPERSOLSTRAAT

KIEPERSOLSTRAAT

KIEPERSOLSTRAAT

KIEPERSOLSTRAAT

KIEPERSOLSTRAAT

ACACIA STRAAT

ACACIA STRAAT

28

26

24

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

11

28

26

Size

1584

1734

1775

1698

1402

1350

1350

1350

1375

1580

1383

1350

1350

1357

1445

1532

1424

1350

1350

1350

1350

1440

1458

1616

1362

1895

1401

1433

1155

1339

1583

1350

1350

1350

1392

1329

MarketValue
800000
1000000
1200000
800000
1100000
750000
800000
850000
900000
900000
740000
600000
900000
800000
800000
600000
600000
600000
700000
600000
640000
850000
540000
540000
600000
850000
750000
850000
800000
1100000
1100000
720000
800000
650000
850000
540000
540000
760000
750000
710000
600000
600000
600000

600000
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Stand No

001062000064300000000000000
001062000064310000000000000
001062000064320000000000000
001062000064330000000000000
001062000064340000000000000
001062000064350000000000000
001062000064360000000000000
001062000064370000000000000
001062000064380000000000000
001062000064390000000000000
001062000064400000000000000
001062000064410000000000000
001062000064420000000000000
001062000064430000000000000
001062000064440000000000000
001062000064450000000000000
001062000064460000000000000
001062000064490000000000000
001062000064500000000000000
001062000064510000000000000
001062000064520000000000000
001062000064530000000000000
001062000064540000000000000
001062000064550000000000000
001062000064560000000000000
001062000064570000000000000
001062000064580000000000000
001062000064590000000000000
001062000064600000000000000
001062000064610000000000000
001062000064620000000000000
001062000064630000000000000
001062000078130000000000000
001072000072240000000000000
001072000072250000000000000
001072000072260000000000000
001072000072270000000000000
001072000072280000000000000
001072000072290000000000000
001072000072300000000000000
001072000072310000000000000
001072000072320000000000000
001072000072330000000000000

001072000073020000000000000

14 November 2012

Owner Name

L LESHOELE

WC OOSTHUIZEN

JL PESTANA

CP SCHUTTE

CE VAN ZYL

JH GORDON

ERF 6436 BK

HHJ MIELMANN

THN SADLER

D DOTTIE FERREIRA TRUST
. 4 SPIES ERFGENAME:*
JT REINDERS

WHIJ ELS

JAHARI BELEGGINGS TRUST
PAUL MAREE FAMILIE TRUST
DG CASTELYN

AT VISSER

WK VAN BILJON(1548)

LD KEYSER

SJ&GT RIGGIEN

JMA KOK

AE DE WITT

TALBOT SADLER TRUST
MJ HAVINGA

NJS VILJOEN

HC VAN WYK

EM VENTER

HA THOMPSON

CJ&SEJ SWART

JC DE MEYER

DIE SLABBERT TRUST

. MOQHAKA MUNICIPALITY
ESTREUX TRUST
MOQHAKA MUNICIPALITY
MOQHAKA MUNICIPALITY
MOQHAKA MUNICIPALITY
MOQHAKA MUNICIPALITY
MOQHAKA MUNICIPALITY
MOQHAKA MUNICIPALITY
MOQHAKA MUNICIPALITY
MOQHAKA MUNICIPALITY
MOQHAKA MUNICIPALITY
MOQHAKA MUNICIPALITY

MOQHAKA MUNICIPALITY

Prop Cat
RES1V
RES1
RES1V
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RBSIIE
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
MUN
RES1V
MUN
MUN
MUN
MUN
MUN
MUN
MUN
MUN
MUN
MUN

RES1

Physical Addr
ACACIA STRAAT
ACACIA STRAAT
ACACIA STRAAT
ACACIA STRAAT
ACACIA STRAAT
ACACIA STRAAT
ACACIA STRAAT
ACACIA STRAAT
ACACIA STRAAT
ACACIA STRAAT
ACACIA STRAAT
ACACIA STRAAT
SERINGSTRAAT
SERINGSTRAAT
SERINGSTRAAT
SERINGSTRAAT
SERINGSTRAAT
MOPANI/SERINGSTRA
AT
MOPANIESTRAAT
MOPANI STRAAT
MOPANISTRAAT 9
MOPANI STRAAT
MOPANI STRAAT
MOPANISTRAAT 15
KIEPERSOL/KAREEST
RAAT
KIEPERSOLSTRAAT
KIEPERSOLSTRAAT
KIEPERSOLSTRAAT
KIEPERSOLSTRAAT
KIEPERSOLSTRAAT
KIEPERSOL/SERINGST
RAAT

LANGS VERBYPAD
SERINGSTRAAT
OLIENHOUT/MAROEL
ASTRAAT
MAROELA STRAAT
MAROELA STRAAT
MAROELA STRAAT
MAROELA STRAAT
MAROELA STRAAT
MAROELA STRAAT
MAROELA STRAAT
MAROELA STRAAT
DAVID

JORDAAN/MAROELAS
TAMBOTIE STRAAT

Street No

24

22

20

18

16

14

[12

10

10

19

11

13

36

12

10

17

12

20

18

16

14

12

10

Size

1363

2332

1642

1340

1350

1410

1449

1350

1350

1370

1328

1350

1564

1705

1650

1650

1650

1583

1350

1350

1350

1350

1350

1583

31255

3225

1371

1350

1350

1350

1350

1350

1350

1350

1371

7262

MarketValue
540000
650000
540000
730000
850000
720000
850000
900000
550000
630000
800000
680000

2100000
1100000
2000000
650000
950000
630000
100000
680000
780000
640000
500000
800000
600000
580000
600000
680000
640000
630000
800000
90000
180000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000

1
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Stand No

001080000076340000000000000
001080000076350000000000000
001080000076360000000000000
001080000076370000000000000
001080000076380000000000000
001080000076390000000000000
001062000024430000000000000
001062000024430000000000000
001062000024430000000000000
001062000024430000000000000
001062000024430000000000000
001062000024430000000000000
001062000024430000000000000
001062000024430000000000000
001062000024430000000000000

001062000024430000000000000

14 November 2012

Owner Name

MOQHAKA MUNICIPALITY
MOQHAKA MUNICIPALITY
MOQHAKA MUNICIPALITY
MOQHAKA MUNICIPALITY
MOQHAKA MUNICIPALITY
MOQHAKA MUNICIPALITY
E KROG

GROEN TRUST
WELGEMOED TRUST

SM MOCHAFO

PT BEKET

AMM STRYDOM

JP JORDAAN

HJ KLEYNHANS

SPJC DUMINY

. BEHEERLIGGAAM VILLA DA VINCI

Prop Cat
MUN
MUN
MUN
MUN
MUN
MUN
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1
RES1

RES1

Physical Addr
OLIENHOUT STRAAT
OLIENHOUT STRAAT
OLIENHOUT STRAAT
OLIENHOUT STRAAT
OLIENHOUT STRAAT
OLIENHOUT STRAAT
KIEPERSOLSTRAAT
KIEPERSOLSTRAAT
KIEPERSOLSTRAAT
KIEPERSOLSTRAAT
KIEPERSOLSTRAAT
KIEPERSOLSTRAAT
KIEPERSOLSTRAAT
KIEPERSOLSTRAAT
KIEPERSOLSTRAAT

KAREESTRAAT

Street No

35

[12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

34

Size

1430

1430

1430

1430

1430

1441

151

155

143

154

156

152

154

153

1369

MarketValue
5000
5001
5002
5003
5004
5005

700000
700000
700000
660000
700000
700000
700000
700000
700000

1
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